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Case Summary

In the County Court of Saline County
The Case ID is PR 95 0000057

Robert C zach, Deceased
The Honorable J. P McArdle, presiding.
Classification: Informal Intestate

Filed on 06/29/1995
This case is Closed as of 02/25/1997

It was disposed as Uncontested Default

Parties/Attorneys to the Case

Party
Deceased ACTIVE
Robert C zach
Personal Representative ACTIVE
Helen M zach
P. 0. Box 771

Attorney

Matthew D Hanson
302 s. wilson
P.0. Box 626

wilber NE 68465 wilber NE 68465
402-821-2221
Court Costs Information
Incurred By Account Date Amount
Personal Representative Filing Fees 06/29/1995 $20.00
Personal Representative Filing Fees 02/05/1997 $230.00
Personal Representative J.R.F. 06/29/1995 $2.00
Personal Representative J.R.F. 02/05/1997 $23.00
Personal Representative Seal Affixed 07/25/1995 $3.75
Personal Representative Automation Fee 06/29/1995 $3.00
Financial Activity
No trust money is held by the court
No fee money is held by the court
Payments Made to the Court
Receipt Type Date For Amount
11017 Check 02/25/1997 Zach,Helen,M. $281.75
Filing Fees $20.00

https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/case.cgi



1/8/2019

Receipt

Register

03/07/1997

02/27/1997

02/25/1997

Receipt

02/25/1997

02/25/1997

02/25/1997

02/10/1997

02/06/1997
02/05/1997

02/05/1997

02/05/1997
02/05/1997

02/05/1997

01/30/1997

Nebraska Judicial Branch - Case Search

Type Date For
Filing Fees
J.R.F.
J.R.F.
Seal Affixed

Automation Fee

of Actions

Decree of Final Discharge
This action initiated by J. P McArdle

Aff-PubTlication
This action initiated by party Helen M Zach

Receipt S
This action initiated by Matthew D Hanson
of Attorney Fees

Receipt o
This action initiated by party Helen M Zzach
order-Assess No Inh Tax

This action initiated by J. P McArdle

Frml order-Comp Stimt after Inf Int
This action initiated by J. P McArdle

Aff-Mailing Notice

Inheritance Tax Worksheet
This action initiated by party Helen M Zach

Ntc-Hrg on Comp Stimt after Inf Int

order-Set Date for Hrg/Notice

Change to Formal J.R.F. Amount
Change to Formal Fees

Frml Pet-Comp Stlmt after Inf Intes
This action initiated by party Helen M zach

wajver o
This action initiated by party Helen M Zach

waiver of Final Account

01/30/1997

waiver of PR Fee
This action initiated by party Helen M Zzach
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Amount
$230.00
$2.00
$23.00
$3.75

$3.00
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01/30/1997 Inventory

07/29/1995 Aff-Publication

This action initiated by party Helen M zach

07/25/1995 cCertified Copy Prepared
Three certified copies of Letters - $1.25 each.

07/09/1995 Aff-Mailing Notice

06/29/1995 Ntc-Creditor/Inf Appt PR

06/29/1995 Letters of PR

06/29/1995 Accept Appt-Estate

06/29/1995 Registrar stmt-Inf Appt of PR

06/29/1995 App-Inf Appt of PR in Intestacy
This action initiated by party Helen M Zzach
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